IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

65cc

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:05:49

Tubarao 1,100 Km

H W
24/5/2009 14:00
' ] HE B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:32.467 +0.877 14:08:18.958
(5) RODRIGO RIFFEL 3 1:49.607 +18.017 14:10:08.565
1 14:06:39.653 4 1:31.609 +0.019 14:11:40.174
2 1:20.539 +1.038 14:08:00.192 5 1:31.937 +0.347 14:13:12.111
3 1:20.495 +0.994 14:09:20.687 6 1:34.641 +3.051 14:14:46.752
4 1:22.025 +2.524 14:10:42.712 7 1:34.345 +2.755 14:16:21.097
5 1:19.501 14:12:02.213 8 1:32.920 +1.330 14:17:54.017
6 1:21.469 +1.968 14:13:23.682 9 1:33.575 +1.985 14:19:27.592
7 1:24.994 +5.493 14:14:48.676 10 1:33.183 +1.593 14:21:00.775
8 1:25.981 +6.480 14:16:14.657 11 1:32.657 +1.067 14:22:33.432
9 1:25.575 +6.074 14:17:40.232 12 1:32.031 +0.441 14:24:05.463
10 1:26.630 +7.129 14:19:06.862 13 1:31.590 14:25:37.053
11 1:26.649 +7.148 14:20:33.511
12 1:25.845 +6.344  14:21:59.356 (57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
13 1:26.949 +7.448 14:23:26.305 1 14:06:51.448
14 1:25.620 +6.119 14:24:51.925 2 1:41.544 +3.352 14:08:32.992
3 1:42.144 +3.952 14:10:15.136
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR 4 1:38.192 14:11:53.328
1 14:06:43.914 5 1:40.778 +2.586 14:13:34.106
2 1:27.364 +0.390 14:08:11.278 6 1:39.465 +1.273 14:15:13.571
3 1:26.974 14:09:38.252 7 1:39.131 +0.939 14:16:52.702
4 1:27.063 +0.089 14:11:05.315 8 1:39.491 +1.299 14:18:32.193
5 1:29.015 +2.041 14:12:34.330 9 1:39.225 +1.033 14:20:11.418
6 1:29.242 +2.268 14:14:03.572 10 1:39.935 +1.743 14:21:51.353
7 1:28.847 +1.873 14:15:32.419 11 1:38.750 +0.558 14:23:30.103
8 1:27.014 +0.040 14:16:59.433 12 1:39.912 +1.720 14:25:10.015
9 1:29.336 +2.362 14:18:28.769
10 1:27.799 +0.825 14:19:56.568 (75) RODRIGO MONTAGNA
11 1:28.181 +1.207 14:21:24.749 1 14:06:50.433
12 1:28.493 +1.519 14:22:53.242 2 1:30.911 14:08:21.344
13 1:28.703 +1.729 14:24:21.945
14 1:28.237 +1.263 14:25:50.182
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
1 14:06:45.418
2 1:30.907 +3.596 14:08:16.325
3 1:29.558 +2.247 14:09:45.883
4 1:29.291 +1.980 14:11:15.174
5 1:29.272 +1.961 14:12:44.446
6 1:27.311 14:14:11.757
7 1:29.890 +2.579 14:15:41.647
8 1:28.904 +1.593 14:17:10.551
9 1:28.425 +1.114 14:18:38.976
10 1:31.531 +4.220 14:20:10.507
11 1:28.974 +1.663 14:21:39.481
12 1:28.526 +1.215 14:23:08.007
13 1:30.031 +2.720 14:24:38.038
14 1:30.296 +2.985 14:26:08.334
(33) BRUNO COUTO
1 14:06:48.026
2 1:32.903 +4.052 14:08:20.929
3 1:37.242 +8.391 14:09:58.171
4 1:31.567 +2.716 14:11:29.738
5 1:30.602 +1.751 14:13:00.340
6 1:32.338 +3.487 14:14:32.678
7 1:31.006 +2.155 14:16:03.684
8 1:33.158 +4.307 14:17:36.842
9 1:33.562 +4.711 14:19:10.404
10 1:33.738 +4.887 14:20:44.142
11 1:39.812 +10.961 14:22:23.954
12 1:28.851 14:23:52.805
13 1:30.075 +1.224 14:25:22.880
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
1 14:06:46.491
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